[ CARTESIAN ROBOT / DRA series
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3. X, Y, Z -Axis Naming & Parallel type

1) X,Y, Z Axis - X,Y and Z axes are combined together depending on combination. Moment is useful as a reference for assembly.

(XY.Z% =8 2Fo mzt T2 £ UAELICL ZHE= X oAIE HZELCH)

» X-Axis : X-axis is fixed to the worktable and payload weigh down horizontally on X-axis.

(XF : X&2 Zige o200 2EEH, +B el 2EE= SHES XIX[RICE)

Payload = Y&Z-Axis weight + Tool + work Weight.

(FHHISIE2 Y&ZFA| KI5 + HEUYE + 2 FH)

» Y-Axis : Wallmounted Payload
(Y= : HZOIFE0IM 28 == 6IF)
Payload = Z-Axis weight + Tool + work Weight.

(THIBHER YAZEO| A1 + KAINS + S| FH)

» Z-Axis : Tool is moving up and down and Payload weigh down on verticallay on Z-axis.
(Z% : 0t ZYYE0| £EC 2 XEBE|= 51F)

Type : BP

4. Controller

Single axis controller and Multi axes Controller are applicable.

Controller Model Type Number of controlled axis Page
B, S . Single axis )
E'-]ﬁ} E[;:l:lpﬂ' IMS-Jp Controller 1 axis 236
ink! ¥y ié
. Multi axes
iM-U Controller 2~8 axes 242
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New Ballscrew Type

DRA 70~200 A(B)

B DRA70A(B)-S B DRA90A(B)-S B DRA120A(B)-S B DRA140A(B)-S

B DRA120A(B)-P B DRA140A(B)-P

B DRA140C(D)-S B DRA170A(B)-S B DRA200A(B)-S

W DRA140C(D)-P N DRA170A(B)-P B DRA200A(B)-P
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Ordering Model

o 2] © 4] (5] 6] o 8] ©

DRA 70 A - S - 100 - | -10-ST50- St

@ Series

Name of series : DRA series is New Cartesian Robot

DRA :New Cartesian Robot, Single axis, High stiffness,
Compact Design

DRAP : New Cartesian Robot, Single axis, High stiffness,
Compact Design High Precision

@ Base width

The base width of each models

© Type 1

Models type of DRA series
A,B,CD
* This rule does not apply to DRM Series

O Type 2

The type of actuator or drive

S :Ballscrew, Straight type (Motor in-Line type)

LP : Ballscrew, Left side parallel type (Motor side mount-Left)

RP : Ballscrew, Right side parallel type (Motor side mount-Right)
BP : Ballscrew, Rear side parallel type (Motor side mount-Bottom)
SD : Ballscrew, Dual Slider, Straight type (Motor in-line type)

DL : Ballscrew, Dual Slider, Left side parallel type
(Motor side mount-Left)

DR : Ballscrew, Dual Slider, Right side parallel type
(Motor side mount-Right)

B :Belt, Deceleration by Pulley

BG : Belt, Deceleration by Reducer, top side parallel type
R :Rack & Pinion

G : Guide(Slave)-axis

*Guide-axis model includes series, base width, type, and stroke in the ordering model
(Ex: DRA70-G-400)

© Motor

Motor capacity(W)
(Ex : 100 = 100W) / 100B = 100W(Brake)

® Encoder

A : Absolute Encoder
The current slider position will be retained even after the power is
turned off, so origin return is not required when the power is turned on.

| : Incremental Encoder
The slider position data will be cleared once the power is turned off,
S0 origin return is required whenever the power is turned on.

@ Lead

The speed of Ballscrew type is decided by lead length and
the speed of belt type is decided by reduction gear rate.
(Ex : 05=Lead 5mm)

* 3,000RPM is maximum speed of the standard servo motor.
Speed is different by payload and operation conditions.

©® Stroke

The operation range of cartesian robot
(Ex : ST300=300mm)

© Option

The Options to be equipped on the robot
* Sensor Option
S1 : In the robot by magnetic sensor

S2 : In the robot by magnetic sensor. Org
S3 : External photo sensor 3

*ETC Option
K : K1 seal grease for the LM guide

R : Retainer seal grease for the LM guide




Model List

e

DRA Series

Ballscrew type(Single slider)

70 - - 100 - - 05/10/20 - 50 ~ 700 -
) AB |- -] o5/10/20/30 |- 50 ~ 1500 -
] |~ | S - _ |~ |
DRA 120 1 5 200 50 ~ 1500 S1 -] K
AB |- 50 ~ 2000 o |-
DRAP 140 RP 400 05/10 83 | R
C,D - 50 ~ 1500
BP - - 20/30/40 —
170 AB 750 50 ~ 2000 -
200 ’ - 750~1000 -
Dual slider
70 - | - 100 - - 05/10/20 - 100 ~ 300 -]
SD S1 K
DRA 90 A B - | oL 200 -l 05/10/20/30 |- 100 ~ 400 - |
DRAP ’ i i 100 ~ 400 =
120 H DR -| 05/10/20/30740 -]
170 - - 750 - 400 ~ 1200

n
w
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Specification Table

Ballscrew type(In-Line)

Single slider Stroke(mm), maximum speed(mm/s)
100 | 200 | 300 | 400 1000 | 1100 | 1200 | 1300 | 1400 | 1500 | 1600 | 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000
250 230 | 180
DRA-70A-S 500 480 | 370
1000 950 | 740
250 230 | 180
DRA-70B-S 500 480 | 370
1000 950 | 740
250 210 | 170 | 140 | 120 | 100 | 80 | 70 | 60 | 60
DRA-SOAS 500 430 | 340 | 280 | 230 | 200 | 170 | 150 | 130 | 110
1000 870 | 690 | 570 | 470 | 400 | 340 | 300 | 260 | 230
1500 1300 | 1040 | 850 | 710 | 600 | 510 | 450 | 390 | 340
250 210 | 170 | 140 | 120 | 100 | 80 | 70 | 60 | 60
DRA-90B-S 500 430 | 340 | 280 | 230 | 200 | 170 | 150 | 130 | 110
1000 870 | 690 | 570 | 470 | 400 | 340 | 300 | 260 | 230
1500 1300 | 1040 | 850 | 710 | 620 | 530 | 460 | 400 | 350
250 210 | 170 | 140 | 120 | 100 | 90 | 70 | 70 | 60
DRA-120A-S 500 430 | 340 | 280 | 230 | 200 | 170 | 150 | 130 | 120
1000 870 | 690 | 570 | 470 | 410 | 350 | 300 | 270 | 230
1500 1300 | 1040 | 850 | 710 | 620 | 530 | 460 | 400 | 350
250 200 | 160 | 140 | 120 | 100 | 90 | 70 | 60 | 50
DRA120B-S 500 400 | 320 | 260 | 220 | 190 | 160 | 140 | 120 | 110
1000 800 | 650 | 530 | 450 | 380 | 330 | 280 | 250 | 220
1500 1210 | 970 | 800 | 670 | 570 | 490 | 430 | 370 | 330
250 210 | 170 | 140 | 120 | 100 | 90 | 70 | 70 | 60
DRA-140A-S 500 430 | 340 | 280 | 230 | 200 | 170 | 150 | 130 | 120
1000 870 | 690 | 570 | 470 | 410 | 350 | 300 | 270 | 230
1500 1300 | 1040 | 850 | 710 | 620 | 530 | 460 | 400 | 350
250 230 | 180 | 150 | 120 | 100 | 90 | 80 | 70 | 60 | 50
DRA140B-S 500 460 | 370 | 300 | 250 | 210 | 180 | 150 | 130 | 120 | 100
1000 940 | 740 | 600 | 500 | 420 | 360 | 310 | 270 | 240 | 210
1500 1410 | 1120 | 910 | 750 | 630 | 540 | 470 | 410 | 360 | 320
250 240 | 200 | 160 | 140 | 120 | 100 | 90 | 80 | 70 | 60 | 60 | 50 | 50
500 480 | 400 | 330 | 280 | 240 | 210 | 180 | 160 | 140 | 130 | 110 | 100 | 90
DRA-140C-S 1000 940 | 770 | 640 | 540 | 470 | 400 | 350 | 310 | 280 | 250 | 220 | 200 | 180
1500 1470 | 1200 | 1000 | 850 | 730 | 630 | 550 | 480 | 430 | 390 | 350 | 310 | 290
2000 1960 | 1600 | 1330 | 1130 | 970 | 840 | 730 | 650 | 570 | 510 | 460 | 420 | 380
250 210 | 170 | 150 | 120 | 110 | 90 | 80 | 70 | 70 | 60 | 50 | 50 | 40
500 420 | 350 | 290 | 250 | 220 | 190 | 170 | 150 | 130 | 120 | 110 | 100 | 90
DRA-140D-S 1000 820 | 680 | 570 | 490 | 420 | 370 | 320 | 290 | 260 | 230 | 210 | 190 | 170
1500 1270 | 1050 | 890 | 760 | 660 | 570 | 500 | 450 | 400 | 360 | 320 | 290 | 270
2000 1700 | 1410 | 1180 | 1010 | 870 | 760 | 670 | 590 | 530 | 480 | 430 | 390 | 360
250 240 | 200 | 160 | 140 | 120 | 100 | 90 | 80 | 70 | 60 | 60 | 50 | 50
500 480 | 390 | 330 | 280 | 240 | 210 | 180 | 160 | 140 | 130 | 110 | 100 | 90
DRA-170A-S 1000 930 | 760 | 640 | 540 | 460 | 400 | 350 | 310 | 280 | 250 | 220 | 200 | 180
1500 1450 | 1190 | 990 | 840 | 720 | 620 | 550 | 480 | 430 | 380 | 340 | 310 | 280
2000 1930 | 1580 | 1320 | 1120 | 960 | 830 | 730 | 640 | 570 | 510 | 460 | 420 | 380
250 200 | 170 | 140 | 120 | 110 | 90 | 80 | 70 | 60 | 60 | 50 | 50 | 40
500 410 | 340 | 280 | 240 | 210 | 180 | 160 | 140 | 130 | 120 | 100 | 100 | 90
DRA-170B-S 1000 970 | 790 | 660 | 560 | 480 | 410 | 360 | 320 | 280 | 250 | 230 | 200 | 190 | 170
1500 1230 | 1020 | 860 | 740 | 640 | 560 | 490 | 440 | 390 | 350 | 320 | 290 | 260
2000 1640 | 1370 | 1150 | 990 | 850 | 750 | 660 | 580 | 520 | 470 | 420 | 390 | 350
250 230 | 190 | 160 | 140 | 120 | 100 | 90 | 80 | 70 | 60 | 60 | 50 | 50
500 470 | 380 | 320 | 270 | 230 | 200 | 180 | 160 | 140 | 120 | 110 | 100 | 90
DRA-200A-S 1000 910 | 750 | 630 | 530 | 460 | 400 | 350 | 310 | 270 | 240 | 220 | 200 | 180
1500 1420 | 1160 | 970 | 820 | 710 | 610 | 540 | 480 | 420 | 380 | 340 | 310 | 280
2000 1890 | 1550 | 1300 | 1100 | 940 | 820 | 720 | 630 | 560 | 500 | 450 | 410 | 370
250 230 | 190 | 160 | 140 | 120 | 100 | 90 | 80 | 70 | 60 | 60 | 50 | 50 | 40
500 470 | 380 | 320 | 270 | 230 | 200 | 180 | 160 | 140 | 120 | 110 | 100 | 90 | 80
DRA-200B-S 1000 910 | 750 | 630 | 530 | 460 | 400 | 350 | 310 | 270 | 240 | 220 | 200 | 180 | 170
1500 1420 | 1160 | 970 | 820 | 710 | 610 | 540 | 480 | 420 | 380 | 340 | 310 | 280 | 260
2000 1890 | 1550 | 1300 | 1100 | 940 | 820 | 720 | 630 | 560 | 500 | 450 | 410 | 370 | 340
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Payload at rated acceleration

Lead | Rated speed | Motor Payload by acceleration(kg)

(mm/s) (W)

2100|2200 2300] 2400 | 2500 (MM)

Horizontal
5 250 100 22 15 - - - - - - R -
10 500 100 15 7 - - - - - - R -
20 1000 100 5 - - - - - - - R -
5 250 100 22 15 - - - - - - . -
10 500 100 15 7 - - - - - B B B
20 1000 100 5 - - - : - - . . _
5 250 200 22 15 - - - - - B B .
10 500 200 15 7 - - - - - B B .
20 1000 200 5 - - - - - - - R -
30 1500 200 5 - - - - - - - R -
5 250 200 22 15 - - - - - - R -
10 500 200 15 7 - - - - - - R -
20 1000 200 5 - - - - - - - . -
30 1500 200 5 - - - : - - . . _
5 250 200 80 25 - - - - - B B .
10 500 200 30 12 - - - - - B B .
20 1000 200 15 6 - - - - - B B .
30 1500 200 5 - - - - - - - R -
5 250 200 110 23 - - - - - - R -
10 500 200 58 12 - - - - - - R -
20 1000 200 30 5 - - - - - - . -
30 1500 200 10 - - - - - - . B _
5 250 400 160 30 - - - - - B B _
10 500 400 90 30 - - - - - B - .
20 1000 400 50 20 - - - - - B B .
30 1500 400 20 10 - - - - - - R -
5 250 400 120 23 - - - - - - R -
10 500 400 100 12 - - - - - - R -
20 1000 400 65 5 - - - - - - R -
30 1500 400 27 - - - - - - . . _
5 250 400 160 40 - - - - - B . _
10 500 400 90 50 - - - - - B - .
20 1000 400 50 20 - - - - - B B .
30 1500 400 20 10 - - - - - B B .
40 2000 400 10 - - - - - - - R -
5 250 400 120 34 - - - - B B . .
10 500 400 100 32 - - - - - - R -
20 1000 400 57 10 - - - - - - . -
30 1500 400 22 3 - - - - - B . _
40 2000 400 9 - - - B - - . B _
40 | 40 | 40 | 30 | 30 5 250 750 240 80 - - - - - B B .
90 | 80 | 70 | 70 | 60 10 500 750 180 80 - - - - - B B .
170 | 150 | 140 | 130 | 120 20 1000 750 90 30 - - - - - - R -
260 | 240 | 220 | 200 | 190 30 1500 750 50 20 - - - - - - R -
350 | 320 | 290 | 270 | 250 40 2000 750 25 10 - - - - - - R -
40 40 30 30 30 5 250 750 150 30 - - - - - - R -
80 | 70 | 70 | 60 | 60 10 500 750 120 40 - - - - - B . _
160 | 140 | 130 | 120 | 110 | 20 1000 750 70 28 - - - - - B . _
240 | 220 | 200 | 190 | 180 | 30 1500 750 49 12 - - - - - B - .
320 | 300 | 270 | 250 | 230 | 40 2000 750 25 8 - - - - - B B .
40 40 40 30 30 5 250 750 240 80 - - - - - - R -
80 80 70 70 60 10 500 750 180 80 - - - - - - R -
170 | 150 | 140 | 130 | 120 20 1000 750 90 30 - - - - - - R -
260 | 240 | 220 | 200 | 190 30 1500 750 50 20 - - - - - - R -
640 | 310 | 290 | 270 | 250 40 2000 750 25 10 - - - - - - . -
40 | 40 | 30 | 30 | 30 5 250 750 165 35 - - - - - B . _
80 | 70 | 70 | 60 | 60 10 500 750 135 45 - - - - - B - .
150 | 140 | 130 | 120 | 110 | 20 1000 750 80 30 - - - - - B B .
240 | 220 | 200 | 190 | 170 | 30 1500 750 56 16 - - - - - B B .
310 | 290 | 270 | 250 | 230 40 2000 750 29 9 - - - - - - R -




Ballscrew type(side mount)

Single slider Stroke(mm), maximum speed(mm/s)
100 | 200 | 300 | 400 1000 [ 1100 | 1200 | 1300 | 1400 | 1500 | 1600 [ 1700 | 1800 | 1900 | 2000
250 230 | 180
DRA-70A-P 500 480 | 370
1000 950 | 740
250 230 | 180
DRA-70B-P 500 480 | 370
1000 950 | 740
250 210 | 170 | 140 | 120 | 100 | 80 | 70 | 60 | 60
DRASOAP 500 430 | 340 | 280 | 230 | 200 | 170 | 150 | 130 | 110
1000 870 | 690 | 570 | 470 | 400 | 340 | 300 | 260 | 230
1500 1300 | 1040 | 850 | 710 | 600 | 510 | 450 | 390 | 340
250 210 | 170 | 140 | 120 | 100 | 80 | 70 | 60 | 60
DRA90B.P 500 430 | 340 | 280 | 230 | 200 | 170 | 150 | 130 | 110
1000 870 | 690 | 570 | 470 | 400 | 340 | 300 | 260 | 230
1500 1300 | 1040 | 850 | 710 | 600 | 510 | 450 | 390 | 340
250 210 | 170 | 140 | 120 | 100 | 90 | 70 | 70 | 60
DRA120A.P 500 430 | 340 | 280 | 230 | 200 | 170 | 150 | 130 | 120
1000 870 | 690 | 570 | 470 | 410 | 350 | 300 | 270 | 230
1500 1300 | 1040 | 850 | 710 | 620 | 530 | 460 | 400 | 350
250 220 | 180 | 140 | 120 | 100 | 90 | 70 | 70 | 60 | 50
DRA-120B-P 500 440 | 350 | 290 | 240 | 200 | 170 | 150 | 130 | 120 | 100
1000 900 | 720 | 580 | 490 | 410 | 350 | 300 | 270 | 230 | 210
1500 1350 | 1080 | 880 | 730 | 620 | 530 | 460 | 400 | 350 | 310
250 210 | 170 | 140 | 120 | 100 | 90 | 70 | 70 | 60
DRA140A-P 500 430 | 340 | 280 | 230 | 200 | 170 | 150 | 130 | 120
1000 870 | 690 | 570 | 470 | 410 | 350 | 300 | 270 | 230
1500 1300 | 1040 | 850 | 710 | 620 | 530 | 460 | 400 | 350
250 200 | 160 | 130 | 110 | 100 | 80 | 70 | 60 | 60 | 50
DRA-140B-P 500 410 | 330 | 270 | 230 | 190 | 160 | 140 | 120 | 110 | 100
1000 830 | 670 | 550 | 460 | 390 | 330 | 290 | 250 | 220 | 200
1500 1240 | 1000 | 820 | 690 | 580 | 500 | 430 | 380 | 340 | 300
250 240 | 200 | 160 | 140 | 120 | 100 | 90 | 80 | 70 | 60 | 60 | 50 | 50
500 480 | 400 | 330 | 280 | 240 | 210 | 180 | 160 | 140 | 130 | 110 | 100 | 90
DRA-140C-P 1000 940 | 770 | 640 | 540 | 470 | 400 | 350 | 310 | 280 | 250 | 220 | 200 | 180
1500 1470 | 1200 | 1000 | 850 | 730 | 630 | 550 | 480 | 430 | 390 | 350 | 310 | 290
2000 1960 | 1600 | 1330 | 1130 | 970 | 840 | 730 | 650 | 570 | 510 | 460 | 420 | 380
250 220 | 180 | 150 | 130 | 110 | 100 | 80 | 80 | 70 | 60 | 50 | 50 | 40
500 430 | 360 | 300 | 260 | 220 | 190 | 170 | 150 | 130 | 120 | 110 | 100 | 90
DRA-140D-P 1000 850 | 700 | 590 | 500 | 430 | 380 | 330 | 290 | 260 | 230 | 210 | 190 | 180
1500 1320 | 1090 | 920 | 780 | 670 | 590 | 510 | 460 | 410 | 360 | 330 | 300 | 270
2000 1760 | 1450 | 1220 | 1040 | 900 | 780 | 690 | 610 | 540 | 490 | 440 | 400 | 360
250 240 | 200 | 160 | 140 | 120 | 100 | 90 | 80 | 70 | 60 | 60 | 50 | 50
500 480 | 390 | 330 | 280 | 240 | 210 | 180 | 160 | 140 | 130 | 110 | 100 | 90
DRA-170A-P 1000 930 | 760 | 640 | 540 | 460 | 400 | 350 | 310 | 280 | 250 | 220 | 200 | 180
1500 1450 | 1190 | 990 | 840 | 720 | 620 | 550 | 480 | 430 | 380 | 340 | 310 | 280
2000 1930 | 1580 | 1320 | 1120 | 960 | 830 | 730 | 640 | 570 | 510 | 460 | 420 | 380
250 180 | 150 | 130 | 110 | 100 | 80 | 70 | 70 | 60 | 50 | 50 | 40 | 40
500 350 | 300 | 250 | 220 | 190 | 170 | 150 | 130 | 120 | 110 | 100 | 90 | 80
DRA-170B-P 1000 690 | 580 | 490 | 430 | 370 | 330 | 290 | 260 | 230 | 210 | 190 | 170 | 160
1500 1070 | 900 | 770 | 660 | 580 | 510 | 450 | 400 | 360 | 330 | 300 | 270 | 250
2000 1430 | 1200 | 1020 | 880 | 770 | 680 | 600 | 540 | 480 | 430 | 390 | 360 | 330
250 230 | 190 | 160 | 140 | 120 | 100 | 90 | 80 | 70 | 60 | 60 | 50 | 50
500 470 | 380 | 320 | 270 | 230 | 200 | 180 | 160 | 140 | 120 | 110 | 100 | 90
DRA-200A-P 1000 910 | 750 | 630 | 530 | 460 | 400 | 350 | 310 | 270 | 240 | 220 | 200 | 180
1500 1420 | 1160 | 970 | 820 | 710 | 610 | 540 | 480 | 420 | 380 | 340 | 310 | 280
2000 1890 | 1550 | 1300 | 1100 | 940 | 820 | 720 | 630 | 560 | 500 | 450 | 410 | 370
250 230 | 190 | 160 | 140 | 120 | 100 | 90 | 80 | 70 | 60 | 60 | 50 | 50 | 40
500 470 | 380 | 320 | 270 | 230 | 200 | 180 | 160 | 140 | 120 | 110 | 100 | 90 | 80
DRA200B-P 1000 910 | 750 | 630 | 530 | 460 | 400 | 350 | 310 | 270 | 240 | 220 | 200 | 180 | 170
1500 1420 | 1160 | 970 | 820 | 710 | 610 | 540 | 480 | 420 | 380 | 340 | 310 | 280 | 260
2000 1890 | 1550 | 1300 | 1100 | 940 | 820 | 720 | 630 | 560 | 500 | 450 | 410 | 370 | 340
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Lead | Rated speed | Motor Payload at rat:d Lol Payload by acceleration(kg) l
22002300 g| (mm) [ (mnvs) W) ™ Horizontal
5 250 100 22 15 - - - - - - - .
10 500 100 15 7 - . ; ; ; R ; R =
20 1000 100 5 - - - - - - - B . (Jn>
5 250 100 22 15 - - - - - - - - @
10 500 100 15 7 - - - - - - - - 2
20 1000 100 5 - - - - - - B B B
5 250 200 22 15 - - - - B B - B
10 500 200 15 7 - - - - - B . B
20 1000 200 5 - - - - - - B B .
30 1500 200 5 - - - - - - B B .
5 250 200 22 15 - - - - - B - .
10 500 200 15 7 - - - - - B B .
20 1000 200 5 - - - - - - B B -
30 1500 200 5 - - - - - - B B B
5 250 200 80 25 - - - - B B - B
10 500 200 30 12 - - - - - B . B
20 1000 200 15 6 - - - - - B B .
30 1500 200 5 - - - - - - B B .
5 250 200 110 23 - - - - - B - .
10 500 200 58 12 - - - - - B B .
20 1000 200 30 5 - - - - - - B .
30 1500 200 10 - - - - - - B B -
5 250 400 160 30 - - - - - . B B
10 500 400 90 30 - - - - - - - .
20 1000 400 50 20 - - - - - B - B
30 1500 400 20 10 - - - - - B B .
5 250 400 120 23 - - - - - B B .
10 500 400 100 12 - - - - - B B .
20 1000 400 65 5 - - - - - B B .
30 1500 400 27 - - - - - - B B -
5 250 400 160 40 - - - - - . B B
10 500 400 90 50 - - - - B B - -
20 1000 400 50 20 - - - - - B - B
30 1500 400 20 10 - - - - - B B .
40 2000 400 10 - - - - - - B B .
5 250 400 120 34 - - - - - B - .
10 500 400 100 32 - - - - - B B .
20 1000 400 57 10 - - - - - B B -
30 1500 400 22 3 - - - - - . B B
40 2000 400 9 - - - - - - B B B
40 | 40 | 40 | 30 | 30 5 250 750 240 80 - - - - - B B -
9 | 80 | 70 | 70 | 60 | 10 500 750 180 80 - - - - - B . B
170 | 150 | 140 | 130 | 120 | 20 1000 750 90 30 - - - - - B B .
260 | 240 | 220 | 200 | 190 | 30 1500 750 50 20 - - - - - B B .
350 | 320 | 290 | 270 | 250 | 40 2000 750 25 10 - - - - - B B .
40 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 30 5 250 750 150 30 - - - - - B - .
70 | 70 | 60 | 60 | 50 | 10 500 750 120 40 - - - - - B B -
150 | 130 | 120 | 120 | 110 | 20 1000 750 70 28 - - - - - B B B
230 | 210 | 190 | 180 | 170 | 30 1500 750 49 12 - - - - B B . -
300 | 280 | 260 | 240 | 220 | 40 2000 750 25 8 - - - - - B . B
40 | 40 | 40 | 30 | 30 5 250 750 240 80 - - - - - B B -
80 | 80 | 70 | 70 | 60 | 10 500 750 180 80 - - - - - B B .
170 | 150 | 140 | 130 | 120 | 20 1000 750 90 30 - - - - - B B .
260 | 240 | 220 | 200 | 190 | 30 1500 750 50 20 - - - - - B B .
640 | 310 | 290 | 270 | 250 | 40 2000 750 25 10 - - - - - B B -
40 | 40 | 30 | 30 | 30 5 250 750 165 35 - - - - - . B B
80 | 70 | 70 | 60 | 60 | 10 500 750 135 45 - - - - - - B B
150 | 140 | 130 | 120 | 110 | 20 1000 750 80 30 - - - - - B . B
240 | 220 | 200 | 190 | 170 | 30 1500 750 56 16 - - - - - B . B
310 | 290 | 270 | 250 | 230 | 40 2000 750 29 9 - - - - - B B .
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Allowable for over hang weight(acceleration = 0.3sec / Speed = 250 ~ 1000 mm/sec)

Model | Payload(kg) [Speed(mm/s)|  X(mm) | Y(mm) | Z(mm) | | Payload(kg) |
22 250 280 85 7000 22
DRA-70B 15 500 400 130 4000 15
5 1000 880 300 3950 5
80 250 155 40 3100 80
DRA-90B 30 500 380 120 4000 30
15 1000 550 190 2200 15
80 250 220 250 4600 80
DRA-120A 30 500 520 520 4900 30
15 1000 820 750 3100 15
160 250 120 220 2500 160
DRA-140A 90 500 210 330 2100 90
50 1000 315 370 1250 50
160 250 90 135 2000 160
DRA-140C 90 500 190 240 1900 90
50 1000 275 300 1080 50
240 250 135 200 2950 240
DRA-170A 180 500 190 270 1750 390
90 1000 320 390 1210 90
240 250 195 390 3800 240
DRA-200A 180 500 275 460 2500 180
90 1000 430 550 1600 90
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‘Speed(mm/s)‘ X(mm) ‘ Y(mm) ‘ Z(mm) ‘ ‘Payload(kg)‘Speed(mm/s)‘ X(mm) ‘ Y(mm) Z(mm)

250 190 95 3450 15 250 360 265 -
500 220 135 2400 7 500 770 550 -
1000 620 310 2400 -
250 110 55 2500 25 250 440 440 -
500 330 140 3300 12 500 880 880 -
1000 550 220 2200 6 1000 1300 1300 -
250 140 140 3400 25 250 450 450 -
500 370 440 3900 12 500 900 900 -
1000 600 720 2500 6 1000 1500 1500 -
250 80 100 1800 30 250 550 450 -
500 150 210 1450 30 500 550 450 -
1000 200 310 800 20 1000 610 510 -
250 125 105 2500 40 250 420 540 -
500 220 210 2000 50 500 310 420 -
1000 310 290 1250 20 1000 700 800 -
250 165 155 3750 80 250 300 400 -
500 225 235 2100 80 500 250 350 -
1000 365 380 1410 30 1000 940 1030 -
250 145 200 3100 80 250 500 400 -
500 185 290 1780 80 500 400 300 -
1000 300 465 1200 30 1000 985 885 -
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DRA-70B-S

Ballscrew type, Base Width 70mm

DRA 70B

S

100

10

— ST50 —

S3

A:1Rail 1Block No.15 S : Straight 100 : 100W | : Incremental 05 : 05mm 50:50mm S1:In the robot by magnetic sensor
B:1Rail 2Block No.15  LP : Motor Left 100(B) : 100W(Brake) A :Absolute 10 :10mm ~ S2 : In the robot by magnetic sensor. Org
